NW Saturn Ln, NE Voss Rd, and NW Quinten Str 

Company Name: 
Anderson Columbia Co., Inc. 

Authorized 
Company 

Representative: 
E. Tony Williams Jr., Vice President 

Printed Name 

Attested By: 
Brian P. Schreiber, Secretary 

Printed Name Signature 

Total Bid Amount: 
$530,000.01 

FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND ONE CENT 

Date: 
APRIL 10TH 2025 

COLUMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
PROJECT NUMBER 2025-03 

2024-2025 Columbia County Annual Resurfacing - Group 2 
NW Saturn Ln, NE Voss Rd, and NW Quinten Str 

BID PROPOSAL 

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby propose to furnish all materials, labor and supervision for the construction of the subject